
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Parkland 00:18:18.66 23

2 Owen J. Roberts 00:18:52.80 77

3 William Tennent 00:19:13.35 94

4 Stroudsburg 00:19:15.28 103

5 North Penn 00:19:25.35 122

6 Downingtown East 00:20:12.69 191

7 Twin Valley 00:20:12.68 194

8 Exeter 00:20:15.30 195

9 Honesdale 00:21:26.80 303

10 Southern Lehigh 00:21:30.05 317

11 Freedom (11) 00:22:59.00 381

12 Moravian Academy 00:22:35.41 391

13 Pocono Mountain East 00:22:30.13 399

14 Bangor Area 00:22:41.19 406

15 Northwestern Lehigh 00:22:29.57 415

16 Upper Merion 00:22:38.78 419

17 Quakertown 00:22:30.28 427

18 Whitehall 00:24:38.94 527

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Schuylkill Valley 00:22:26.73 4

Northern Lehigh 00:24:03.66 3

Marian Catholic 00:25:35.95 3

East Stroudsburg 
Area North

00:25:15.31 2

Palmerton Area 00:26:59.03 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Parkland 00:18:18.66 30 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 743 Ryan" "Smith 00:17:58.30 1

2 3 772 Matthew" "Zager 00:18:17.73 3

3 5 733 Matthew" "Santacoloma 00:18:23.01 5

4 6 721 Julian" "Reester 00:18:24.24 6

5 8 727 Nathan" "Rode 00:18:29.99 8

6 15 646 Christian" "Dzema 00:19:06.72 (15)

7 16 610 Benjamin" "Alden 00:19:07.98 (16)

2 Owen J. Roberts 00:18:52.80 12 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 577 Quinten" "Sherwood 00:18:11.26 2

2 9 557 Zach" "Kardos 00:18:34.22 9

3 11 542 Josh" "Dimarino 00:18:43.74 11

4 29 576 Eric" "Shanahan 00:19:27.22 27

5 30 558 Galen" "Kasznay 00:19:27.54 28

6 34 578 Cole" "Smith 00:19:34.79 (30)

7 36 543 Dan" "Duffy 00:19:37.76 (32)

3 William Tennent 00:19:13.35 10 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 1293 Mike" "Sauler 00:18:27.25 7

2 12 1287 Ceazar" "Krysztofiak 00:18:54.29 12

3 14 1291 Dean" "Ricco 00:19:02.01 14

4 20 1299 Israel" "Varela 00:19:15.73 19

5 52 1300 Matthew" "Walters 00:20:27.47 42

6 59 1286 Miles" "Hutton 00:20:43.50 (46)

7 68 1295 Joseph" "Simeone 00:20:57.98 (53)

4 Stroudsburg 00:19:15.28 29 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 1045 Christopher" "Marina 00:18:37.73 10

2 13 1032 Brayden" "Graham 00:18:57.46 13

3 21 1022 Parker" "Daly 00:19:20.48 20

4 24 1036 Ayden" "Hatten 00:19:22.54 23

5 41 1034 Charles" "Green 00:19:58.20 37

6 46 1040 Nick" "Ingenito 00:20:19.47 (39)

7 51 1079 Brendan" "Zambrano 00:20:27.23 (41)

5 North Penn 00:19:25.35 13 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 22 424 Logan" "Macosko 00:19:21.97 21
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2 23 409 Lucas" "Apple 00:19:22.54 22

3 25 434 Jack" "Shive 00:19:23.99 24

4 27 427 Alex" "Meer 00:19:25.79 26

5 33 433 Karl" "Schafstellar 00:19:32.46 29

6 39 411 David" "Baik 00:19:48.21 (35)

7 40 414 James" "Chupalio 00:19:50.78 (36)

6 Downingtown East 00:20:12.69 12 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 86 Tom" "Leadbeater 00:18:22.53 4

2 26 81 Ryan" "Kelly 00:19:25.49 25

3 63 69 Navid" "Eghbali 00:20:48.99 49

4 64 76 Jack" "Hewitt 00:20:51.72 50

5 85 90 Connor" "McCue 00:21:34.73 63

6 96 103 Jake" "Roth 00:21:53.44 (71)

7 104 89 Stephen" "Mathis 00:22:07.46 (77)

7 Twin Valley 00:20:12.68 9 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 19 1137 Matthew" "Peters 00:19:11.73 18

2 37 1132 Zach" "Nichol 00:19:42.21 33

3 48 1095 Kenny" "Buttery 00:20:22.72 40

4 56 1115 Brendan" "Hughes 00:20:37.25 44

5 75 1139 Pierce" "Rucci 00:21:09.47 59

6 111 1114 Koby" "Howat 00:22:18.22 (83)

7 134 1117 Gavin" "Keegan 00:22:40.71 (93)

8 Exeter 00:20:15.30 10 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 17 201 David" "Krupiak 00:19:09.01 17

2 35 157 Tucker" "Ahrens 00:19:37.76 31

3 58 174 Jake" "DeVage 00:20:42.29 45

4 60 193 Jake" "Hunsberger 00:20:43.99 47

5 71 228 David" "Sellers 00:21:03.46 55

6 99 164 Ben" "Behm 00:21:59.78 (74)

7 154 236 Harrison" "Strunack 00:23:24.08 (101)

9 Honesdale 00:21:26.80 11 303

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 65 293 Chris" "McDevitt 00:20:52.53 51

2 70 300 Tyler" "Olver 00:21:02.71 54

3 89 307 Patrick" "Tolerico 00:21:45.95 65

4 90 297 Michael" "O'Day 00:21:46.06 66

5 92 301 Gerald" "Pepper 00:21:46.77 67

6 97 285 Michael" "Kirk 00:21:55.26 (72)

7 98 275 Billy" "Bekanich 00:21:56.52 (73)
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10 Southern Lehigh 00:21:30.05 21 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 53 990 Andrew" "Trackim 00:20:31.46 43

2 67 998 Jacob" "Wiesner 00:20:54.02 52

3 93 911 Andrew" "Curtis 00:21:49.03 68

4 100 963 Ben" "Moskowitz 00:22:02.27 75

5 106 905 Anthony" "Clinton 00:22:13.48 79

6 119 999 Mason" "Wiesner 00:22:25.45 (87)

7 121 992 Christian" "Velez 00:22:28.99 (89)

11 Freedom (11) 00:22:59.00 5 381

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 72 266 Ryan" "Smizaski 00:21:03.76 56

2 73 260 Christian" "Jancsarks 00:21:03.99 57

3 74 263 Andrew" "Morales 00:21:05.76 58

4 128 252 Reilly" "Clark 00:22:36.95 90

5 224 250 Michael" "Carbonaro 00:29:04.53 120

12 Moravian Academy 00:22:35.41 6 391

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 76 362 Max" "Weiler 00:21:09.97 60

2 87 353 Aaron" "Salen 00:21:38.70 64

3 103 366 Joseph" "Zaladonis 00:22:05.48 76

4 105 329 Jack" "Blobe 00:22:11.20 78

5 201 360 Eric" "Trinkle 00:25:51.68 113

6 203 343 Austin" "Kelley 00:25:53.44 (114)

13 Pocono Mountain East 00:22:30.13 9 399

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 61 795 Alex" "Lindenbaum 00:20:46.01 48

2 82 780 Amelio" "Cintron 00:21:26.45 62

3 116 809 Keyshawn Jones 00:22:21.46 85

4 144 786 Nick" "Govus 00:23:02.52 97

5 180 799 Matt" "Medaugh 00:24:54.18 107

6 194 800 Mike" "Olsen 00:25:37.48 (110)

7 196 790 Troy" "Holder 00:25:42.45 (112)

14 Bangor Area 00:22:41.19 5 406

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 38 6 Mike" "Coleman 00:19:46.71 34

2 94 15 Henry" "Hahn 00:21:49.53 69

3 132 39 Gaven" "Mort 00:22:38.96 92

4 141 53 Jeff" "Steinert 00:22:58.55 96

5 204 9 Devin" "Farber 00:26:12.19 115

15 Northwestern Lehigh 00:22:29.57 7 415
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Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 44 496 Rueben" "Kemmerer 00:20:11.00 38

2 117 498 Quintin" "Lawley 00:22:24.20 86

3 129 472 Michael" "Boushell 00:22:37.51 91

4 148 528 Nicholas" "Walker 00:23:14.93 98

5 161 521 Jared" "Silva 00:24:00.21 102

6 188 518 Dillon" "Scott 00:25:25.49 (108)

7 195 483 Jaden" "Derr 00:25:41.20 (111)

16 Upper Merion 00:22:38.78 8 419

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 81 1175 Alec" "Khmelnitsky 00:21:22.96 61

2 107 1197 Cole" "Vallette 00:22:13.48 80

3 114 1184 Colin" "O' Brien 00:22:20.55 84

4 120 1187 Siddharth" "Patel 00:22:27.71 88

5 179 1186 William" "Pagliaro 00:24:49.19 106

6 210 1159 Joseph" "Callahan 00:26:30.72 (117)

7 217 1170 Justin" "Halpern 00:28:03.92 (118)

17 Quakertown 00:22:30.28 11 427

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 95 850 Jared" "Susnoskie 00:21:50.46 70

2 109 851 Jason" "Susnoskie 00:22:14.47 81

3 110 839 Justin" "LaBar 00:22:17.69 82

4 139 843 Zach" "Mulkiewicz 00:22:50.01 95

5 150 841 Nolan" "Lucabaugh 00:23:18.75 99

6 151 849 Mason" "Smith 00:23:18.95 (100)

7 168 848 Tyler" "Slotterback 00:24:19.18 (104)

18 Whitehall 00:24:38.94 6 527

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 137 1237 Muhammad" "Azim 00:22:47.94 94

2 162 1261 Esmael" "Maleej 00:24:03.67 103

3 170 1238 Miles" "Blumenau 00:24:29.70 105

4 192 1257 Daniel" "Lim 00:25:33.68 109

5 207 1259 Logan" "Love 00:26:19.68 116

6 223 1248 Braedan" "Flannery 00:28:50.41 (119)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 743 Ryan" "Smith 00:17:58.30 Parkland

2 2 577 Quinten" "Sherwood 00:18:11.26 Owen J. Roberts

3 3 772 Matthew" "Zager 00:18:17.73 Parkland

4 4 86 Tom" "Leadbeater 00:18:22.53 Downingtown East

5 5 733 Matthew" "Santacoloma 00:18:23.01 Parkland

6 6 721 Julian" "Reester 00:18:24.24 Parkland

7 7 1293 Mike" "Sauler 00:18:27.25 William Tennent

8 8 727 Nathan" "Rode 00:18:29.99 Parkland

9 9 557 Zach" "Kardos 00:18:34.22 Owen J. Roberts

10 10 1045 Christopher" "Marina 00:18:37.73 Stroudsburg

11 11 542 Josh" "Dimarino 00:18:43.74 Owen J. Roberts

12 12 1287 Ceazar" "Krysztofiak 00:18:54.29 William Tennent

13 13 1032 Brayden" "Graham 00:18:57.46 Stroudsburg

14 14 1291 Dean" "Ricco 00:19:02.01 William Tennent

15 (15) 646 Christian" "Dzema 00:19:06.72 Parkland

16 (16) 610 Benjamin" "Alden 00:19:07.98 Parkland

17 17 201 David" "Krupiak 00:19:09.01 Exeter

18 0 671 Benjamin" "Iacobelli 00:19:11.23 Parkland

19 18 1137 Matthew" "Peters 00:19:11.73 Twin Valley

20 19 1299 Israel" "Varela 00:19:15.73 William Tennent

21 20 1022 Parker" "Daly 00:19:20.48 Stroudsburg

22 21 424 Logan" "Macosko 00:19:21.97 North Penn

23 22 409 Lucas" "Apple 00:19:22.54 North Penn

24 23 1036 Ayden" "Hatten 00:19:22.54 Stroudsburg

25 24 434 Jack" "Shive 00:19:23.99 North Penn

26 25 81 Ryan" "Kelly 00:19:25.49 Downingtown East

27 26 427 Alex" "Meer 00:19:25.79 North Penn

28 0 754 John Patrick" "Villano 00:19:26.80 Parkland

29 27 576 Eric" "Shanahan 00:19:27.22 Owen J. Roberts

30 28 558 Galen" "Kasznay 00:19:27.54 Owen J. Roberts

31 0 738 Michael" "Schmitt 00:19:29.47 Parkland

32 0 739 Phillip" "Schoch 00:19:30.73 Parkland

33 29 433 Karl" "Schafstellar 00:19:32.46 North Penn

34 (30) 578 Cole" "Smith 00:19:34.79 Owen J. Roberts

35 31 157 Tucker" "Ahrens 00:19:37.76 Exeter
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36 (32) 543 Dan" "Duffy 00:19:37.76 Owen J. Roberts

37 33 1132 Zach" "Nichol 00:19:42.21 Twin Valley

38 34 6 Mike" "Coleman 00:19:46.71 Bangor Area

39 (35) 411 David" "Baik 00:19:48.21 North Penn

40 (36) 414 James" "Chupalio 00:19:50.78 North Penn

41 37 1034 Charles" "Green 00:19:58.20 Stroudsburg

42 0 757 Joey" "Walbert 00:20:02.75 Parkland

43 0 554 Lucas" "Gray 00:20:09.51 Owen J. Roberts

44 38 496 Rueben" "Kemmerer 00:20:11.00 Northwestern Lehigh

45 0 609 Alexander" "Albertson 00:20:17.22 Parkland

46 (39) 1040 Nick" "Ingenito 00:20:19.47 Stroudsburg

47 0 422 Matthew" "Long 00:20:20.21 North Penn

48 40 1095 Kenny" "Buttery 00:20:22.72 Twin Valley

49 0 734 Austin" "Sauerzopf 00:20:25.03 Parkland

50 0 426 Logan" "McHenry 00:20:25.22 North Penn

51 (41) 1079 Brendan" "Zambrano 00:20:27.23 Stroudsburg

52 42 1300 Matthew" "Walters 00:20:27.47 William Tennent

53 43 990 Andrew" "Trackim 00:20:31.46 Southern Lehigh

54 0 774 Jerry" "Zhang 00:20:36.48 Parkland

55 0 1065 Conor" "Savage 00:20:36.72 Stroudsburg

56 44 1115 Brendan" "Hughes 00:20:37.25 Twin Valley

57 0 625 Brayton" "Brandis 00:20:41.46 Parkland

58 45 174 Jake" "DeVage 00:20:42.29 Exeter

59 (46) 1286 Miles" "Hutton 00:20:43.50 William Tennent

60 47 193 Jake" "Hunsberger 00:20:43.99 Exeter

61 48 795 Alex" "Lindenbaum 00:20:46.01 Pocono Mountain East

62 0 546 Anthony" "Flamino 00:20:46.22 Owen J. Roberts

63 49 69 Navid" "Eghbali 00:20:48.99 Downingtown East

64 50 76 Jack" "Hewitt 00:20:51.72 Downingtown East

65 51 293 Chris" "McDevitt 00:20:52.53 Honesdale

66 52 857 Brice" "Dornblaser 00:20:53.22 Schuylkill Valley

67 52 998 Jacob" "Wiesner 00:20:54.02 Southern Lehigh

68 (53) 1295 Joseph" "Simeone 00:20:57.98 William Tennent

69 0 1020 Michael" "Correll 00:20:59.48 Stroudsburg

70 54 300 Tyler" "Olver 00:21:02.71 Honesdale

71 55 228 David" "Sellers 00:21:03.46 Exeter

72 56 266 Ryan" "Smizaski 00:21:03.76 Freedom (11)
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73 57 260 Christian" "Jancsarks 00:21:03.99 Freedom (11)

74 58 263 Andrew" "Morales 00:21:05.76 Freedom (11)

75 59 1139 Pierce" "Rucci 00:21:09.47 Twin Valley

76 60 362 Max" "Weiler 00:21:09.97 Moravian Academy

77 0 670 Mason" "Holaska 00:21:13.20 Parkland

78 0 1070 Evan" "Smith 00:21:18.73 Stroudsburg

79 0 435 Brian" "Toto 00:21:21.23 North Penn

80 0 1048 Mark" "McDonald 00:21:22.21 Stroudsburg

81 61 1175 Alec" "Khmelnitsky 00:21:22.96 Upper Merion

82 62 780 Amelio" "Cintron 00:21:26.45 Pocono Mountain East

83 0 761 Ryan" "Wasielewski 00:21:29.27 Parkland

84 0 1285 David" "Hunt 00:21:32.44 William Tennent

85 63 90 Connor" "McCue 00:21:34.73 Downingtown East

86 0 668 Ryan" "Hoelzel 00:21:34.73 Parkland

87 64 353 Aaron" "Salen 00:21:38.70 Moravian Academy

88 0 676 David" "Karp 00:21:43.46 Parkland

89 65 307 Patrick" "Tolerico 00:21:45.95 Honesdale

90 66 297 Michael" "O'Day 00:21:46.06 Honesdale

91 0 1039 Matthew" "Ingenito 00:21:46.54 Stroudsburg

92 67 301 Gerald" "Pepper 00:21:46.77 Honesdale

93 68 911 Andrew" "Curtis 00:21:49.03 Southern Lehigh

94 69 15 Henry" "Hahn 00:21:49.53 Bangor Area

95 70 850 Jared" "Susnoskie 00:21:50.46 Quakertown

96 (71) 103 Jake" "Roth 00:21:53.44 Downingtown East

97 (72) 285 Michael" "Kirk 00:21:55.26 Honesdale

98 (73) 275 Billy" "Bekanich 00:21:56.52 Honesdale

99 (74) 164 Ben" "Behm 00:21:59.78 Exeter

100 75 963 Ben" "Moskowitz 00:22:02.27 Southern Lehigh

101 0 1281 Matt" "Drake 00:22:02.27 William Tennent

102 0 752 Luke" "Urso 00:22:03.22 Parkland

103 76 366 Joseph" "Zaladonis 00:22:05.48 Moravian Academy

104 (77) 89 Stephen" "Mathis 00:22:07.46 Downingtown East

105 78 329 Jack" "Blobe 00:22:11.20 Moravian Academy

106 79 905 Anthony" "Clinton 00:22:13.48 Southern Lehigh

107 80 1197 Cole" "Vallette 00:22:13.48 Upper Merion

108 0 581 Jake" "Weston 00:22:14.03 Owen J. Roberts

109 81 851 Jason" "Susnoskie 00:22:14.47 Quakertown
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110 82 839 Justin" "LaBar 00:22:17.69 Quakertown

111 (83) 1114 Koby" "Howat 00:22:18.22 Twin Valley

112 0 279 Jason" "Farrand 00:22:19.70 Honesdale

113 0 106 John" "Salt 00:22:20.55 Downingtown East

114 84 1184 Colin" "O' Brien 00:22:20.55 Upper Merion

115 0 660 Edward" "Graham 00:22:20.73 Parkland

116 85 809 Keyshawn Jones 00:22:21.46 Pocono Mountain East

117 86 498 Quintin" "Lawley 00:22:24.20 Northwestern Lehigh

118 88 863 Ryan" "Livinghouse 00:22:24.49 Schuylkill Valley

119 (87) 999 Mason" "Wiesner 00:22:25.45 Southern Lehigh

120 88 1187 Siddharth" "Patel 00:22:27.71 Upper Merion

121 (89) 992 Christian" "Velez 00:22:28.99 Southern Lehigh

122 0 1002 Lucas" "Zhang 00:22:29.21 Southern Lehigh

123 0 1051 Hayden" "Mungroo 00:22:29.95 Stroudsburg

124 92 869 Roman" "Searle 00:22:30.96 Schuylkill Valley

125 0 1057 Sean" "Patterson 00:22:32.40 Stroudsburg

126 93 459 Erick" "Morales 00:22:35.23 Northern Lehigh

127 0 659 Ty" "Goldin 00:22:35.96 Parkland

128 90 252 Reilly" "Clark 00:22:36.95 Freedom (11)

129 91 472 Michael" "Boushell 00:22:37.51 Northwestern Lehigh

130 0 649 Brian" "Ervin 00:22:37.51 Parkland

131 0 916 Gavin" "DeMars 00:22:38.20 Southern Lehigh

132 92 39 Gaven" "Mort 00:22:38.96 Bangor Area

133 0 80 Ethan" "Judkens 00:22:39.02 Downingtown East

134 (93) 1117 Gavin" "Keegan 00:22:40.71 Twin Valley

135 0 993 Karsen" "Walchinsky 00:22:43.50 Southern Lehigh

136 0 416 Rahul" "Desai 00:22:47.94 North Penn

137 94 1237 Muhammad" "Azim 00:22:47.94 Whitehall

138 99 455 Edge" "Kroll 00:22:49.51 Northern Lehigh

139 95 843 Zach" "Mulkiewicz 00:22:50.01 Quakertown

140 0 995 Cawley" "Waters 00:22:54.97 Southern Lehigh

141 96 53 Jeff" "Steinert 00:22:58.55 Bangor Area

142 0 540 Lucas" "DeVito 00:22:58.98 Owen J. Roberts

143 0 923 Chris" "Fahy 00:23:00.01 Southern Lehigh

144 97 786 Nick" "Govus 00:23:02.52 Pocono Mountain East

145 0 1031 Nickolas" "Gomez 00:23:08.88 Stroudsburg

146 0 110 Connor" "Sobelewski 00:23:09.47 Downingtown East
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147 0 1277 Keenan" "Beveridge 00:23:10.95 William Tennent

148 98 528 Nicholas" "Walker 00:23:14.93 Northwestern Lehigh

149 0 1001 Ethan" "Yazdanyar 00:23:16.24 Southern Lehigh

150 99 841 Nolan" "Lucabaugh 00:23:18.75 Quakertown

151 (100) 849 Mason" "Smith 00:23:18.95 Quakertown

152 0 1009 Russell" "Bonadonna 00:23:22.35 Stroudsburg

153 0 989 Luke" "Tesche 00:23:23.97 Southern Lehigh

154 (101) 236 Harrison" "Strunack 00:23:24.08 Exeter

155 0 1075 Daniel" "Vargese 00:23:31.97 Stroudsburg

156 107 320 Maxwell" "Schwabe 00:23:32.18 Marian Catholic

157 0 1060 Johnathan" "Rosenblatt 00:23:32.74 Stroudsburg

158 0 945 Derek" "Kelly 00:23:34.70 Southern Lehigh

159 0 298 Matt" "O'Neill 00:23:44.18 Honesdale

160 108 855 Evan" "Camlin 00:23:58.25 Schuylkill Valley

161 102 521 Jared" "Silva 00:24:00.21 Northwestern Lehigh

162 103 1261 Esmael" "Maleej 00:24:03.67 Whitehall

163 0 418 Mark" "Heath 00:24:04.25 North Penn

164 0 423 Erik" "Loro 00:24:09.68 North Penn

165 0 1064 Edward" "Santiago 00:24:12.49 Stroudsburg

166 0 70 Steven" "Egnaczyk 00:24:14.20 Downingtown East

167 0 1025 Kieran" "Dougher 00:24:14.20 Stroudsburg

168 (104) 848 Tyler" "Slotterback 00:24:19.18 Quakertown

169 0 951 Jeremy" "Lazo 00:24:19.75 Southern Lehigh

170 105 1238 Miles" "Blumenau 00:24:29.70 Whitehall

171 0 840 Luke" "Livingston 00:24:34.93 Quakertown

172 0 1066 Sean" "Savage 00:24:35.44 Stroudsburg

173 0 1021 Rory" "Dalton 00:24:35.95 Stroudsburg

174 0 835 Nathan" "Gruver 00:24:36.46 Quakertown

175 113 135 Anthony" "Rendon 00:24:37.18 East Stroudsburg Area North

176 0 914 Morgan" "DeCasere 00:24:40.97 Southern Lehigh

177 0 1054 Pierce" "O'Dowd 00:24:45.70 Stroudsburg

178 0 1061 Alec" "Rump 00:24:47.21 Stroudsburg

179 106 1186 William" "Pagliaro 00:24:49.19 Upper Merion

180 107 799 Matt" "Medaugh 00:24:54.18 Pocono Mountain East

181 0 200 Matt" "Konopelski 00:24:54.70 Exeter

182 0 286 Peter" "Klinger-Hiller 00:25:07.94 Honesdale

183 0 678 Christopher" "Kerridge 00:25:10.71 Parkland
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184 0 181 Kyle" "Gold 00:25:11.97 Exeter

185 0 574 Adam" "Scherch 00:25:13.48 Owen J. Roberts

186 0 1136 Luke" "Pederson 00:25:17.44 Twin Valley

187 0 664 Matthew" "Hartnett 00:25:23.43 Parkland

188 (108) 518 Dillon" "Scott 00:25:25.49 Northwestern Lehigh

189 0 207 James" "McDonnell 00:25:27.96 Exeter

190 0 73 Srinath" "Govindarajula 00:25:29.47 Downingtown East

191 0 701 Kyle" "Morgan 00:25:29.99 Parkland

192 109 1257 Daniel" "Lim 00:25:33.68 Whitehall

193 0 1035 Matthew" "Guzowski 00:25:35.93 Stroudsburg

194 (110) 800 Mike" "Olsen 00:25:37.48 Pocono Mountain East

195 (111) 483 Jaden" "Derr 00:25:41.20 Northwestern Lehigh

196 (112) 790 Troy" "Holder 00:25:42.45 Pocono Mountain East

197 0 652 Vincent" "Fegley 00:25:44.43 Parkland

198 121 584 Anthony" "Cicardo 00:25:48.17 Palmerton Area

199 0 758 James" "Wang 00:25:50.02 Parkland

200 0 1135 Noah" "Pedersen 00:25:50.02 Twin Valley

201 113 360 Eric" "Trinkle 00:25:51.68 Moravian Academy

202 123 137 Lance" "Robson 00:25:53.44 East Stroudsburg Area North

203 (114) 343 Austin" "Kelley 00:25:53.44 Moravian Academy

204 115 9 Devin" "Farber 00:26:12.19 Bangor Area

205 0 973 Paul" "Reed 00:26:15.23 Southern Lehigh

206 0 1012 Brady" "Buzzard 00:26:18.67 Stroudsburg

207 116 1259 Logan" "Love 00:26:19.68 Whitehall

208 0 728 Daniel" "Rosenfeld 00:26:19.94 Parkland

209 0 834 Theodor" "Frumuselu 00:26:22.70 Quakertown

210 (117) 1159 Joseph" "Callahan 00:26:30.72 Upper Merion

211 0 827 Matt" "Aber 00:26:36.20 Quakertown

212 128 322 Brandon" "Stasulli 00:26:37.72 Marian Catholic

213 129 324 Gavin" "Vercusky 00:26:37.94 Marian Catholic

214 130 450 Brady" "Hanzarik 00:26:46.23 Northern Lehigh

215 0 807 Jace" "Silverstein 00:26:48.24 Pocono Mountain East

216 0 920 Michael" "Dodson 00:27:38.20 Southern Lehigh

217 (118) 1170 Justin" "Halpern 00:28:03.92 Upper Merion

218 0 1165 William" "Dwinnell 00:28:04.23 Upper Merion

219 132 603 Reshan" "Selva 00:28:09.89 Palmerton Area

220 0 781 Peyton" "DePaul 00:28:14.73 Pocono Mountain East
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221 0 900 Ben" "Boyer 00:28:38.93 Southern Lehigh

222 0 274 Justin" "Bayly 00:28:42.31 Honesdale

223 (119) 1248 Braedan" "Flannery 00:28:50.41 Whitehall

224 120 250 Michael" "Carbonaro 00:29:04.53 Freedom (11)

225 0 1023 Mardan" "Daurilas 00:29:18.66 Stroudsburg

226 0 1071 Tyler" "Sweppenhiser 00:29:25.45 Stroudsburg

227 0 895 Ben" "Baca 00:29:45.64 Southern Lehigh

228 0 1058 Max" "Peros 00:37:37.59 Stroudsburg
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